
850

15
00

750

R=125

200

250

50

380

100

75

850

427

679

273

362

COMPUTER
2.1

SUBWOOFER

350

19" CRT
MONITOR

2 X HINGES

2.1 SPEAKERS

R=TO FIT NORTHCOAST CUSTOM
ARCADES TANKSTICK BASE

KEYBOARD & MOUSE
DRAWER

18" FLUORESCENT LIGHT

1/16" PL CHECKERED PLATE
R=50

2" ø CASTER WHEELS

SPEAKER GRILL
5" INT ø

NOTES:
ALL INTERNAL PANELS ARE BEING OFFSETED 10MM INSIDE ALL AROUND

DOUBLE SLOT COIN DOOR
SUZO HAPP 40-0713-00


